Bid Opening Date: 1/8/2019
Project Number: F-0071(59)6

Unofficial Bid Results
Region: REGION 2
County: SALT LAKE

Project Name: SR-71; MP 5.90 - 7.03

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE

Bid Received

1/8/2019 14:05:04
1/8/2019 14:05:05
1/8/2019 14:05:03
1/8/2019 14:05:04

Bid Total

"P" Section +

1,072,122.75
989,883.26

1,019,871.45
1,045,864.20
1,078,976.84

Bid Total
"T" Section

70,650.00
72,220.00

70,650.00
65,940.00
94,200.00

Total Bid
Award

Consideration

1,142,772.75
$1,062,103.26

$1,090,521.45
$1,111,804.20
$1,173,176.84

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$1,179,335.03

Comments:



